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Part number
VCTB-1006
UPC: 729295286318

NEW VVT SPROCKET MOUNTING BOLT FOR

FORD/LINCOLN 3.3L, 3.5L & 3.7L ENGINES 

Exhaust

Qty Required 2

ANNOUNCES

TIMING COMPONENTS

2020-23
2018-23
2020-23
2011-18
2015-17
2011-19
2011-17
2013-19
2013-19
2013-19
2015-23
2015-23
2015-23
2015-23
2011-14

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.7

(204)
(204)
(204)
(213)
(213)
(213)
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(213)
(213)
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DOHC
DOHC
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DOHC
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DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
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Explorer
F150
Police Interceptor
Edge
Expedition
Explorer
F150
Flex
Police Interceptor
Taurus
Transit-150
Transit-250
Transit-350
Transit-350 HD
Edge

2011-14
2011-17
2013-19
2013-19
2015-19
2015-19
2015-19
2015-19
2015-17
2017-20
2013-15
2013-19
2011-18
2013-16

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.5
3.7
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(227)
(227)
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DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
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DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

F150
Mustang
Police Sedan
Police Utility
Transit-150
Transit-250
Transit-350
Transit-350 HD
Navigator
Continental
MKS
MKT
MKX
MKZ
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